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045/2565(CNTR-00180/65)

047/2565(CNTR-00181/65)

038/2565(CNTR-00186/65)

doriwmil

Sufozansoud

wlnie Raw

U39 iNFEUAINT
malvg 31da

vivius e 4 v 7

V3N JENUATUNS e
aunTailauuiings e
WIURNNINT ANl
U310 914 7 10 Tia 9fia
U510 914 7 10 Dia 9fia
U510 914 9 1o Dia dfia

U310 914 9 10 Tia 9fia

fim Tausan

U3t 1on@ WS weud
UNAMTEA 1IN IAA

U TUY Auny
WDRNANAT §9¥iRn

thawggulanunalaed
Suntian 3

Sunszandatl Gusae

Tama/mema

AMIRAUIDIANT
aNIInusgd(High
Performance
OrganizationXaua

ANMERNINIADL SzanTU

ihastinau, ¥asu
wn, diivienans, Ty
yinau

oo 19 Taunds
uiMAa
Tenoieli ldunds
Ui
Tenoie 1 ldunds
U39
Tuduie 1A Idunds
uiM3
TR li ldunda
Ui

Tassmavszyndszanan

vruazsuaINada

MuRuRaNYisAULAL

U5udsaunnama

Tasimaseuiiugind
U1
Tasimadseuiugind
w1l
Tamaseuiiugind
1

Suduvedeve
/N

4,550.00

600.00

14,939.00

121,000.00

124,290.00

129,319.34

25,000.00
186,000.00
69,000.00
131,100.00

42,300.00

300.00

99,000.00
750.00
12,000.00
1,500.00

3,900.00

4,975.00

158U

158U

158U

58U
158U
Iw5edu

58U

58U

Ww5adu

58U

158U

Ww5adu

il : 6/22

unsaidudtld

Susudazinm
[Susuiazann

Fuaudazinm

{uaanuUILInn
Uszsa/ianziad ey

Susuiseana/i3usy

tazanan/i3usu) szana/iSu

Sudazan

Juaudazinm

Susulazinm

Juaudazinm

[Susuidazann

Susuyazinm

$uaudazinm

Juaudazinm

Susuyazinm

[Susuiazann

[$usuidazann

Susudazinm

Juaudazinm

Susuyazinm



.l nweyu

ERYEN

uitiav

18/02/2565
21/02/2565
22/02/2565
23/02/2565
23/02/2565
02/03/2565
02/03/2565
03/03/2565
03/03/2565
03/03/2565
03/03/2565
03/03/2565

10/03/2565

14/03/2565

15/03/2565
15/03/2565
15/03/2565
15/03/2565

16/03/2565

17/03/2565

17/03/2565

¢
wrAlasima

(e-GP)
65027269426
65027253310
65027348173
65027372777
65027382314
65027445593
65027448578
65027454454
65027454637
65027489398
65037002611
65037007557

65037088613

65037126198

65037178778
65037203072
65037204703
65037209134

65037278674

65037140717

65037215029

waflandygn

(e-GP)
650214221758
650214208729
650214286109
650214305155
650214312980
650214365529
650214366700
650214373581
650214374067
650214401582
650314003568
650314008738

650314074612

650322006258

650314169182
650314169914
650314170205
650314177542

650314229772

650314125839

650314177468

ANENTUIHTRIUGILAINIZHNNN

nailoutiufiniadoiatrvanizuu e-GP

waiiaudygn aUn./
(waitdnan e-LAAS)

037/2565(CNTR-00187/65)
048/2565(CNTR-00188/65)
039/2565(CNTR-00189/65)
048/2565(CNTR-00190/65)
049/2565(CNTR-00191/65)
040/2565(CNTR-00193/65)
041/2565(CNTR-00192/65)
043/2565(CNTR-00194/65)
044/2565(CNTR-00195/65)
044/2565(CNTR-00197/65)
045/2565(CNTR-00196/65)

046/2565(CNTR-00198/65)

047/2565(CNTR-00199/65)
010/2565(CNTR-00200/65)

048/2565(CNTR-00201/65)
049/2565(CNTR-00202/65)
050/2565(CNTR-00203/65)
052/2565(CNTR-00204/65)
051/2565(CNTR-00205/65)

050/2565(CNTR-00206/65)

051/2565(CNTR-00207/65)

doriwmil

Sunszandal Ausi
NUDNATUN
uanNn
NN TN
Suduzeeoud
$uloaawndied
Suloaawndie
thawzguavnsie CP
warIn

UNA ANLBDA

Suiozasoue

YNURUIINA VINEIEn
fAoand

Suloammndive

Sudiiania SN Lo
e sin Tapunuuniing
WINHTUM

6 ot
Suloaonwndived
Suloammndive
ULRBLKAY Loz s

UILRBLWRY 1oz s
aviuaIuafa W 1a
Siinnsded woud fus
vsdusudtia Wiou
Taafn

Tama/mema

Tasamamziusda i
Tassmaimeiusiadn

Tassmaimneiusiadin

Tasamsd3udse/anidia
M IAULRNUNANLAN
DUA.LNZUAIN

Suduvedeve
/N

7,370.00
17,890.00
30,000.00

2,900.00

9,700.00

5,307.00

1,650.00

5,050.00

3,200.00

3,250.00
19,000.00

190,608.00

840.00

436,000.00

118,755.00
15,460.00
1,100.00
1,030.00
580.00

24,300.00

39,200.00

158U

158U

158U

158U

158U
158U
Ww5adu
158U
158U

Iw5edu

il : 7/22

unsaidudtld

Susudazinm
[Susuiazann
Juaudazinm
Susuyazinm
Susulazinm
Susuiazann
Juaudazinm
Susuyazinm
Susuyazinm
[Susuiazann
Juaudazinm
Susuyazinm

[Susuiazann

[Susuiazann

Susuyazinm
[$usuidazann
[Susuidazann
S3uaudazinm
Susudazinm

[$usuidazann

S3uaudazinm



.l nweyu

ERYEN

uitiav

17/03/2565
17/03/2565
21/03/2565

23/03/2565

24/03/2565

25/03/2565

25/03/2565

25/03/2565

30/03/2565
30/03/2565
30/03/2565

30/03/2565
05/04/2565
05/04/2565

05/04/2565

11/04/2565

18/04/2565

18/04/2565

¢
wrAlasima

(e-GP)
65037320302

65037320526
65037247636

65037330162

65037404897

65037404755

65037443108

65037452059

65017363416
65027360848
65037411985

65037413385
65047044732
65047050013

65047054452

65047069610

65047069912

65047092924

waflandygn

(e-GP)
650314263064

650314263291
650314203276

650314325046

650314338344

650314337999

650314365620

650314373420

650101007309
650201007767
650314339838

650314341325
650414038455
650414039389

650414043060

650414053905

650414109060

650414110673

ANENTUIHTRIUGILAINIZHNNN

nailoutiufiniadoiatrvanizuu e-GP

waiiaudygn aUn./
(waitdnan e-LAAS)

052/2565(CNTR-00208/65)
053/2565(CNTR-00209/65)
053/2565(CNTR-00210/65)

054/2565(CNTR-00211/65)

055/2565(CNTR-00212/65)
054/2565(CNTR-00214/65)
057/2565(CNTR-00215/65)
056/2565(CNTR-00213/65)

007/2565(CNTR-00216/65)
008/2565(CNTR-00217/65)
055/2565(CNTR-00219/65)
056/2565(CNTR-00218/65)
057/2565(CNTR-00299/65)
058/2565(CNTR-00301/65)

060/2565(CNTR-00302/65)

058/2565(CNTR-00306/65)

063/2565(CNTR-00310/65)

064/2565(CNTR-00311/65)

doriwmil

wpFaLay 1o19e s

wpRaLvaY 1o19e s

Wadusmdfia wiou
Inafan

windoz wunaa

5 BN 1IN

VORAUEIUIAG VINEIEY

fewnd
azmuiwes

thawzgulanunamas

aunTallauuiings e

aunTailauuiings e

Suloammngiv
Suloaonwndive
thawggyulauunalaed

3nNI9NEAT

UNBAYY FINCHITIMN

Tow

thawgyulauunalaed

Sunszandatl Guson

UIMRNNINT ANl

Tama/mema

1a3asdhed lwlvh

Tassmsfinausunumiu
AR GRS RNl satiART]]
waLt3ou (aUws.)

Tasamadneusunumu
asadasfasfufNe
waLt3au (aws.)

Tasamaaadiuiiug
LHDUIINA DU

Tassmafanuiu
FNTIUG "TOUIEN
;418"

Tassmafanuiu
FNTIUG "TOUIEIN
;418"

Tasimafanuiu
FNTIUG "TOUIEIN
;418"

Suduvedeve
/N

450.00
1,460.00
17,100.00

100,800.00

2,230.00

67,000.00

64,000.00

562.50

112,451.60
303,619.32
11,240.00
20,243.00
2,250.00
8,100.00

4,140.00

7,950.00

12,000.00

38,000.00

158U
158U
158U

158U

158U

Iw5edu

598U

158U

158U

158U
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unaadudild
[$usudazann
¥t ssinm
[Wusudazann

[Susuidazann

Susuiazang

[Susuiazann

Susuyazinm

Susuyazinm

[$usuidazann
Juaudazanm
S3uaudazinm
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Susulazinm

[$usudazann

Juaudazinm

Juaudazinm

Susudazinm



.l nweyu

ERYEN

18/04/2565

18/04/2565

19/04/2565

21/04/2565
22/04/2565
26/04/2565
26/04/2565

26/04/2565
26/04/2565

26/04/2565

26/04/2565

30/04/2565

30/04/2565

30/04/2565

30/04/2565

¢
wrAlasima

(e-GP)

65047095737

65047116538

65047096463

65047051756
65047252443
65047242274
65047246129

65047261875
65047267755

65047272999

65047287257

65047311765

65047314402

65047317449

65047319446

waflandygn
(e-GP)

650414110186

650414116584

650414114443

650414040607
650414204419
650414195445
650414213460

650414264188
650414264577

650414264974

650414267116

650414274353

650414272462
650414273568

650414273844

ANENTUIHTRIUGILAINIZHNNN

nailoutiufiniadoiatrvanizuu e-GP

waiiaudygn aUn./
(waitdnan e-LAAS)

062/2565(CNTR-00309/65)

062/2565(CNTR-00308/65)

061/2565(CNTR-00312/65)

059/2565(CNTR-00313/65)
064/2565(CNTR-00314/65)
063/2565(CNTR-00318/65)
065/2565(CNTR-00315/65)
065/2565(CNTR-00316/65)

066/2565(CNTR-00317/65)

067/2565(CNTR-00319/65)

068/2565(CNTR-00320/65)

070/2565(CNTR-00330/65)

068/2565(CNTR-00325/65)
069/2565(CNTR-00326/65)

069/2565(CNTR-00331/65)

doriwmil

WL IZaW aNNRTinG

U TUY Auny

thawgyulauunaaed
SHuhanud liuazdaa
HEGRRN

andinesiined

3 Fadin vestn
Fugansinu
UWNENAAIION §OA
thnwgguamnsfis CP

UILATUWR Wanes
vsdusudtia Wiou
Taafn

SUanNn
thawggulauunalaed

thawgyulauunalaed

U5 & wWhsnuia e

Tama/mema

Tassmsdadaauednm
ANNIILLSHUSDHILAY
TUILANNALAING L
mMITiudanama
SN UG

Tassmsdadaaueinm
ANNRNULSHUSDHLLAY
MUWANHRZAINAU
M35 Mmana
RINIUG

Tassmsiadaaueinm
ANNIIULSHUSHILAY
FIUWANHRZAINAU
MI97195 LI NANA
RINIIUG

Tdevirnu
Tasamaaadiuiiug
LADUTONA DU
Tenoie 1 ldunds
U39

Tassmamnziusiadiin
Tassmaimneiusiadn
Tassmaimneiusiadin

ia3asdiavanuuudoid

Tasamadaitaealsnau
UaeadvanlinRuaiiv
i
Tassmadaitaealinau
taeafvanlsnRuaiio
i
Tassmavuzduanouan
T

Tassmadaidaealsaau
Ureadvanlsnuaiiv
i

Suduvedeve
/N

7,000.00

1,750.00

1,800.00

780.00
11,200.00
15,610.00
17,100.00

3,250.00
12,230.00

4,000.00

57,000.00

12,250.00

300.00

600.00

500.00

AU

158U

58U
58U
158U
Iw5RU

158U
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unsaidudtld

[$usuidazann

[Susuiazann

Suaudazinm

Juaudazanm
Susuiazann
Juaudazinm
[Susuidazann
Susudazinm

[$usuidazann

[Susuidazann

S3uaudazinm

Susudazinm
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Juaudazinm

Susuyazinm



.l nweyu

ERYEN
uitiav
30/04/2565
30/04/2565
30/04/2565

30/04/2565

30/04/2565

30/04/2565

03/05/2565
05/05/2565
05/05/2565
05/05/2565
05/05/2565
09/05/2565

09/05/2565

10/05/2565

10/05/2565

10/05/2565

¢
wrAlasima

(e-GP)
65047334996
65047346285
65047349809

65047352717

65047374011

65047384426

65037530709
65047404065
65047409008
65047414924
65047419702
65047401225

65047403795

650473863324

65047390537

65047403206

waflandygn

(e-GP)
650414304328
650414304727
650414305157

650414316395

650414316252

650414316634

650321000147
650414341376
650414342908
650414342169
650414343130
650414324626

650414326471

650414316894

650514119248

650414326011

ANENTUIHTRIUGILAINIZHNNN

nailoutiufiniadoiatrvanizuu e-GP

waiiaudygn aUn./
(waitdnan e-LAAS)

071/2565(CNTR-00329/65)
072/2565(CNTR-00328/65)
073/2565(CNTR-00327/65)

070/2565(CNTR-00324/65)

074/2565(CNTR-00321/65)

075/2565(CNTR-00323/65)

02/2565(CNTR-00332/65)
074/2565(CNTR-00334/65)

078/2565(CNTR-00336/65)
074/2565(CNTR-00333/65)
079/2565(CNTR-00335/65)
066/2565(CNTR-00338/65)

077/2565(CNTR-00337/65)

076/2565(CNTR-00341/65)

071/2565(CNTR-00342/65)

072/2565(CNTR-00340/65)

doriwmil

sdusudtia wiou
Tnafan

U vessen lofi
AONAAANDS 1TDIIN

aiafilosiiiens
U310 & Whsnia e

1 a.es.faui

FUNTHENDMITN
sdusudtia wiou
Taafn

v5IW dag Inpoudnana
fa

vniusmdia Widu
Fnafiouai

Vst Syavnalug e
LI
sdusmdia widu
Inaiouai

U3 & Whsnia e

UNRIDIINYT PSLOUN

thawzpulanunaaes

Tama/mema

Tazvinau

TasamashszTauiae
Jasiulsndade lh5ala
152019 uqueiiamn
LANLANGLALNIZHANIA

Tuduie 1A Ieunds
uiMa

TasamashszTauae
Jasiulsndadalsala
T5u120191ulsa5uuiin
SodURAMZUNIN

Tasamashszdauae
Jasiiulsndadel5ala
T5112019 luqueiiamn
LANLANGLALNIZANIN

Tasamashszdaulae
esfulsndado h3wla
15112019 uqueifamn
LANLANGNLALNIZHNIA

Suduvedeve
/N

20,772.00
3,047.00
11,425.00

2,600.00

14,000.00

6,300.00

89,050.75
2,910.00

5,114.00
8,898.12
2,990.00
6,152.50

86,936.00

69,055.00

6,000.00

300.00

AU

IR5RU

Iw5edu

58U

158U

Iw5edu

v : 10/22

unsaidudtld

Susudazinm
Susudazinm
$uaudazinm

[$usudazann

Susuyazinm
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Susuyazinm
[Susuidazann

S3uaudazinm
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[Susuidazann
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Uszaa/ianziadaiy
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tazssd/iamziadgy
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.l nweyu

ERYEN

dw o
UNIANN

10/05/2565

11/05/2565
18/05/2565
18/05/2565
18/05/2565
20/05/2565
20/05/2565
20/05/2565
20/05/2565
20/05/2565
25/05/2565
25/05/2565
26/05/2565
26/05/2565
26/05/2565
27/05/2565
27/05/2565
31/05/2565
31/05/2565

06/06/2565

wrAlasima
(e-GP)

65047403541

65057120895

65057121959

65057213572

6505723932

65057214217

65057235345

65057257339

65057296984

65057313887

65057148887

65057173259

65057241483

65057302174

65057388354

65057259037

65057263556

65057321973

65057468685

65057377996

waflandygn

(e-GP)

650414326203

650514098827
650514114476
650514172531
650514172860
650514182697
650514205612
650514206600
650514256440
650514253584
650514217018
650501002722
650514195175
650514302821
650514314013
650514271530
650514373350
650514259835
650514380965

650614073800

ANENTUIHTRIUGILAINIZHNNN

nailoutiufiniadoiatrvanizuu e-GP

waiiaudygn aUn./
(waitdnan e-LAAS)

073/2565(CNTR-00339/65)

080/2565(CNTR-00343/65)
077/2565(CNTR-00344/65)
078/2565(CNTR-00346/65)

082/2565(CNTR-00345/65)
082/2565(CNTR-00348/65)

081/2565(CNTR-00349/65)

084/2565(CNTR-00347/65)

650514256440(CNTR-
00350/65)

079/2565(CNTR-00351/65)
087/2565(CNTR-00353/65)
009/2565(CNTR-00354/65)
083/2565(CNTR-00355/65)

086/2565(CNTR-00357/65)

650514314013(CNTR-
00356/65)

092/2565(CNTR-00359/65)
089/2565(CNTR-00360/65)

091/2565(CNTR-00362/65)
093/2565(CNTR-00361/65)

087/2565(CNTR-00363/65)

doriwmil

thawggyulauunalaed

UWNRMHAOA FnWuiin
Swdozonsoue

siw Taawan
Sustosndd
U6

Srundvananhnnggn

USEN 1RO TR LLOUG
Tasiwv $1fia

ww lwnst nadng

fis Tauwan

U3 thwgoawn aiios
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U viedsen lofi
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S an o

WIDENNINT 8291l
aiusmdia Widu
Inafiouai

RIS itiRyif]]

uitiv Inusuasdunasm
3 9fia

Tama/mema

TasamashszTuiae
Jasiulsndade lh5ala
T5u120191ulsa5uuiin
SoduamzuNIn

Imdmimu:i\'ummumn
Taj

Tasamauaiadiufinn
PNYUTHNUS

Tasamauaisdiufnn
UNUUNNNUS

Tassmsasnssinsvies
fusnilan

Tassmsanmsiinavio
fusniflan

1A3e9naNA RS
fsunudtinau

Tassmsudsdufnm
UNUUFNAUT

Tasamauaiadiufinn
PNYUTHNUS

adesguihaiaguih

Suduvedeve
/N

300.00

11,750.00
1,700.00
8,925.00
29,310.00
7,700.00
9,000.00
42,000.00
561.00
450.00
17,000.00
56,225.80
1,450.00
500.00
800.00
5,000.00
40,000.00
137,900.00

15,960.00

5,024.72

AU

158U

Iw5edu
58U
w5efu

158U

158U
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unsaidudtld

Huaanuusuing
Uszaa/ianziadeaiy

Susudazinm
Juaudazanm
S3uaudazinm
Juaudazinm
Juaudazinm
Susuyazinm
[$usudazanm
Susuyazinm
Susuiazann
[$usuidazann
S3uaudazinm
[$usudazann
Juaudazanm
[Susuiazann
Susuyazinm
S3uaudazinm
[$usuidazann
Susulazinm

Susuiazann
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09/06/2565
09/06/2565
09/06/2565
09/06/2565

09/06/2565

09/06/2565

13/06/2565

21/06/2565

21/06/2565

21/06/2565

22/06/2565

22/06/2565

23/06/2565

23/06/2565

27/06/2565
30/06/2565

30/06/2565

¢
wrAlasima

(e-GP)
65067090220
65067098647
65067103599

65067111637

65067134912

65067138111

65057274670

65067244248

65067321942

65067331710

65067237247

65067327069

65067267042

65067351427

65067455394
65067226793

65067310722

waflandygn
(e-GP)

650614074114
650614104712
650614102360
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